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The Card of Zia's Trattoria from Chicago includes about 107 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $16.8. What Dee Swift likes about Zia's Trattoria:

A local chef, who is restless about his product choices, ensures a real culinary experience. This makes Zia a very
popular place that it has been for all these years. A Hoppin' bar with very good cocktails at a reasonable price,
friendly staff, concise but varied menu. The attention to detail is visible with all dishes. Fresh fish, never
overcooked, nice companions that are all. Even the small dessert menu is directl... read more. In Zia's Trattoria,
a restaurant with Italian menus from Chicago, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza
and pasta, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large assortment of beers from
the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also
relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, In addition, the charming desserts of the local shine
not only on children's plates or in the eyes of the little guests.
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Pizza

GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA $18.0

VESUVIO POTATOES $7.0

POLENTA SAUSAGE $12.0

LASAGNA CLASSICO LUNCH $17.0
[ ]

Dinners

GNOCCHI DINNER $13.0
[ ]

Dinner Salad

AVOCADO SALAD DINNER $12.0
[ ] [ ]

Dinner - Secondi

VEAL VALDOSTANA $28.0

Tunch Vegetarian

MELANZANE PARMIGIANO LUNCH $14.0

Dinner fipps

CALAMARI FRITTI DINNER $14.5
[ ] [ ]

Dinner Contorni

ROASTED POTATOES DINNER $7.0

Tunch Heroes

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS LUNCH  $15.0

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

ASPARAGUS

Dinners and Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $13.0

Dishes are prepared with

VEGETABLES

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Uncategorized
HOUSE SALAD DINNER $9.0
BRUSCHETTA DINNER $10.5

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
BREAD
FISH

[ ] [ ]
Dinner Sides
3 MEATBALLS DINNER $9.0
SPINACH DINNER $8.0
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED $7.0
POTATO DINNER ’
1/2 PASTA AGLIO OLIO DINNER $9.0
Tunch &ntrées
POLLO DIAVOLA LUNCH $17.5
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POLLO LIMONE LUNCH $17.5 Dinner Entrées
VITELLO CALUZZA LUNCH $26.0 CAVATELLI PASTA DINNER $20.0
POLLO PARMIGIANO LUNCH $18.0 FILETTO AL FORMAGGIO DINNER  $38.0
MAILIE FUNGHI LUNCH $21.0 BRACIOLE DINNER $22.5
POLLO RIPIENO DINNER $20.0
'ledl Pizzas POLLO LIMONE DINNER $20.0
1. PROSCIUTTO PIZZA LUNCH $15.0 VITELLO CALUZZA DINNER $28.0
2. SAUSAGE PIZZA LUNCH $15.0 MAILIE PARMIGIANO DINNER $28.0
3. PIZZA LUNCH $15.0 FILETTO VESUVIO DINNER $37.0
4. GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA
LUNCH $15.0 ) izers
MEATBALL AND HOT GIARDINERA ¢, o P
PIZZA ' CALAMARIAL FERRI ¢, ¢
DINNER :
: . COZZE DINNER $15.0
Dinner Pizzas
SPIEDINO DINNER $14.0
1. PROSCIUTTO PIZZA DINNER $15.0
RAVIOLI ZUCCA APP $13.0
2. SAUSAGE PI1ZZA DINNER $15.0
FRIED CALAMARI LUNCH $14.0
3. VEGGIES PIZZA DINNER $15.0
BRUSCHETTA LUNCH $9.5
4. GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA $15.0
DINNER ' GNOCCHI DELLA CASALUNCH  $13.0
5. MOZZARELLA PIZZADINNER  $15.0 CAPRESE PEPERONATALUNCH  $15.0
6. MEATBALL PI1ZZA DINNER $15.0 SPIEDINO LUNCH $14.0
COZZE CON POMODORO LUNCH  $15.0
Gluten Tree Pastas GRILLED CALAMARI LUNCH $14.0
PIEDMONTESE PASTAGLUTEN 0
FREE :
PESCATORE PASTA GLUTEN FREE $28.0
VERA CRUZ SALAD $0.5
BOLOGNESE PASTA GLUTEN $20.0 A DINNER
FREE ' '
CARPACCIO SALAD ¢, ¢
ABRUZESSE PASTA GLUTEN $19.0 DINNER :
FREE :
CAPRI SALAD DINNER $11.0
VERDURA PASTA GLUTEN FREE ~ $19.0 CAESAR SALAD DINNER $9.0

BARESE PASTA GLUTEN FREE 19.
S STAGLU $19.0 JOE'S MEATBALL SALAD DINNER $15.0
PASTA WITH AMATRICIANA

GLUTEN EREE $19.0 VERA CRUZ SALAD LUNCH $15.0
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JOE'S MEATBALL SALAD LUNCH
CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD CON GAMBERI
LUNCH

INSALATA DI CHOPPED

SPINACI CON CALAMARI SALAD
LUNCH

AVOCADO SALAD LUNCH
CEASAR CON POLLO

Gluten Tree

SPIEDINO D' CARNE GLUTEN
FREE

COZZE CON POMODORO GLUTEN
FREE

CALAMARI AL FERRI GLUTEN
FREE

POLENTA CON SALCICIIA GLUTEN
FREE

INSALATA CAPRI SALAD GLUTEN
FREE

VERA CRUZ SALAD GLUTEN FREE

1. PROSCIUTTO GLUTEN FREE
PIZZA

2. SAUSAGE GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

4. GRILLED CHICKEN GLUTEN
FREE PIZZA

$15.0
$15.0

$19.0
$15.0
$16.0

$15.0
$18.0

$14.0

$15.0

$14.5

$12.0

$11.0
$10.0
$19.0
$19.0

$19.0

5. MOZZARELLA GLUTEN FREE
PIZZA

FILETTO AL FORMAGGIO GLUTEN
FREE

VITELLO CALUZZA GLUTEN FREE
POLLO LIMONE GLUTEN FREE

Pasta

RIGATONI PIEDMONTESE DINNER
LINGUINI PESCATORE DINNER
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE DINNER
PENNE ABRUZESSE DINNER
ROTOLO PASTA DINNER

RAVIOLI SPINACI PASTA DINNER

FARFALLE BARESE (KICK-ASS
PASTA) DINNER

LASAGNA CLASSICO DINNER
ROTOLO LUNCH

PENNE ABRUZESSE LUNCH
RIGATONI PIEDMONTESE LUNCH
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE LUNCH
RAVIOLI GIGANTI LUNCH
FARFALLE BARESE

$19.0

$38.0

$28.0
$20.0

$19.0
$28.0
$20.0
$19.0
$20.0
$20.0

$19.0

$19.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
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Zia's Tratioria

6699 N Northwest Hwy Chicago, Opening Hours:
IL 60631-1304, United States
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