



https://menulist.menu 6699 N Northwest Hwy Chicago, IL 60631-1304, United States (+1)7737752564,(+1)7737750808 - https://www.ziaschicago.com

<u>The Card of Zia's Trattoria from Chicago</u> includes about 107 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$16.8. What <u>Dee Swift</u> likes about Zia's Trattoria:

A local chef, who is restless about his product choices, ensures a real culinary experience. This makes Zia a very popular place that it has been for all these years. A Hoppin' bar with very good cocktails at a reasonable price, friendly staff, concise but varied menu. The attention to detail is visible with all dishes. Fresh fish, never overcooked, nice companions that are all. Even the small dessert menu is directl... read more. In Zia's Trattoria, a restaurant with Italian menus from Chicago, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, In addition, the *charming desserts* of the local shine not only on children's plates or in the eyes of the little guests.

Pizza Gluten free cheese pizza	\$18.0
Potatoes	
VESUVIO POTATOES	\$7.0
Entrees	
POLENTA SAUSAGE	\$12.0
Popular Items	
LASAGNA CLASSICO LUNCH	\$17.0
Dinners	
GNOCCHI DINNER	\$13.0
Dinner Salad	
AVOCADO SALAD DINNER	\$12.0
Dinner – Secondi	
VEAL VALDOSTANA	\$28.0
Lunch Vegetarian	
MELANZANE PARMIGIANO LUNCH	\$14.0
Dinner Apps	
CALAMARI FRITTI DINNER	\$14.5
Dinner Contorni	
ROASTED POTATOES DINNER	\$7.0
Lunch Heroes	
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS LUNCH	\$15.0



Vegetable Or Hand I	Roll
ASPARAGUS	
Dinners and Entrees	
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$13.
Dishes are prepared	with
VEGETABLES	
Restaurant Category	1
ITALIAN	
DESSERT	
Uncategorized	
HOUSE SALAD DINNER	\$9.
BRUSCHETTA DINNER	\$10 .
These types of dishes	are
being served	
SALAD	
BREAD	
FISH	
Dinner Sides	
3 MEATBALLS DINNER	\$9.
SPINACH DINNER	\$8.
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED	\$7.
POTATO DINNER	

POLLO DIAVOLA LUNCH

\$17.5

POLLO LIMONE LUNCH	\$17.5
VITELLO CALUZZA LUNCH	\$26.0
POLLO PARMIGIANO LUNCH	\$18.0
MAILIE FUNGHI LUNCH	\$21.0

Lunch Pizzas

1. PROSCIUTTO PIZZA LUNCH	\$15.0
2. SAUSAGE PIZZA LUNCH	\$15.0
3. PIZZA LUNCH	\$15.0
4. GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA LUNCH	\$15.0
MEATBALL AND HOT GIARDINERA PIZZA	\$15.0

Dinner Pizzas

1. PROSCIUTTO PIZZA DINNER	\$15.0
2. SAUSAGE PIZZA DINNER	\$15.0
3. VEGGIES PIZZA DINNER	\$15.0
4. GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA DINNER	\$15.0
5. MOZZARELLA PIZZA DINNER	\$15.0
6. MEATBALL PIZZA DINNER	\$15.0

Gluten Free Pastas

-	
PIEDMONTESE PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.0
PESCATORE PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$28.0
BOLOGNESE PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.0
ABRUZESSE PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$19.0
VERDURA PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$19.0
BARESE PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$19.0
PASTA WITH AMATRICIANA GLUTEN FREE	\$19.0

Dinner Entrées

CAVATELLI PASTA DINNER	\$20.0
FILETTO AL FORMAGGIO DINNER	\$38.0
BRACIOLE DINNER	\$22.5
POLLO RIPIENO DINNER	\$20.0
POLLO LIMONE DINNER	\$20.0
VITELLO CALUZZA DINNER	\$28.0
MAILIE PARMIGIANO DINNER	\$28.0
FILETTO VESUVIO DINNER	\$37.0

Appetizers

2032	CALAMARI AL FERRI DINNER	\$14.5
1 Start	COZZE DINNER	\$15.0
	SPIEDINO DINNER	\$14.0
RAVIOLI ZU	JCCA APP	\$13.0
FRIED CAL	AMARI LUNCH	\$14.0
BRUSCHET	TA LUNCH	\$9.5
GNOCCHI	DELLA CASA LUNCH	\$13.0
CAPRESE I	PEPERONATA LUNCH	\$15.0
SPIEDINO I	LUNCH	\$14.0
COZZE CO	N POMODORO LUNCH	\$15.0
GRILLED C	ALAMARI LUNCH	\$14.0



	VERA CRUZ SALAD DINNER	\$9.5
	CARPACCIO SALAD DINNER	\$12.0
CAPRI SAL	AD DINNER	\$11.0
CAESAR S	ALAD DINNER	\$9.0
JOE'S MEA	TBALL SALAD DINNER	\$15.0
VERA CRU	Z SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0



JOE'S MEATBALL SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD CON GAMBERI LUNCH	\$19.0
INSALATA DI CHOPPED	\$15.0
SPINACI CON CALAMARI SALAD LUNCH	\$16.0
AVOCADO SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0
CEASAR CON POLLO	\$18.0

Gluten Free

SPIEDINO D' CARNE GLUTEN FREE	\$14.0
COZZE CON POMODORO GLUTEN FREE	\$15.0
CALAMARI AL FERRI GLUTEN FREE	\$14.5
POLENTA CON SALCICIIA GLUTEN FREE	\$12.0
INSALATA CAPRI SALAD GLUTEN FREE	\$11.0
VERA CRUZ SALAD GLUTEN FREE	\$10.0
1. PROSCIUTTO GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$19.0
2. SAUSAGE GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$19.0
4. GRILLED CHICKEN GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$19.0

5. MOZZARELLA GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$19.0
FILETTO AL FORMAGGIO GLUTEN FREE	\$38.0
VITELLO CALUZZA GLUTEN FREE	\$28.0
POLLO LIMONE GLUTEN FREE	\$20.0

Pasta

RIGATONI PIEDMONTESE DINNER	\$19.0
LINGUINI PESCATORE DINNER	\$28.0
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE DINNER	\$20.0
PENNE ABRUZESSE DINNER	\$19.0
ROTOLO PASTA DINNER	\$20.0
RAVIOLI SPINACI PASTA DINNER	\$20.0
FARFALLE BARESE (KICK-ASS PASTA) DINNER	\$19.0
LASAGNA CLASSICO DINNER	\$19.0
ROTOLO LUNCH	\$17.0
PENNE ABRUZESSE LUNCH	\$17.0
RIGATONI PIEDMONTESE LUNCH	\$17.0
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE LUNCH	\$17.0
RAVIOLI GIGANTI LUNCH	\$17.0
FARFALLE BARESE	\$17.0









6699 N Northwest Hwy Chicago, IL 60631-1304, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu